
Main Library
2464 Jefferson Ave
Ogden
801-337-2639

North Branch
475 E 2600 N
Ogden
801-337-2652

Ogden Valley Branch
131 S 7400 E
Huntsville
801-337-2660

Pleasant Valley Branch
5568 Adams Ave
Ogden
801-337-2693

Southwest Branch
2039 W 4000 S
Roy
801-337-2674

WEBER COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM	 www.weberpl.org

Ages 0-12

FREE TO PARTICIPATE!

WEBER COUNTY LIBRARY

CHILDREN'S SUMMER READING PROGRAM 2024

KICKOFF EVENT: ADVENTURE FAIR
Mon, Jun 3, 10:30 a.m..............................................................................................Southwest Branch

Tue, Jun 4, 10:30 a.m.................................................................................Ogden Valley Branch
                     Pleasant Valley Branch

Wed, Jun 5, 10:30 a.m..............................................................................................North Branch

Thu, Jun 6, 10:30 a.m.................................................................................................Main Library

GO OUTSIDE – NATURE ADVENTURES
Mon, Jun 10, 10:30 a.m...........................................................................................Southwest Branch
Tue, Jun 11, 10:30 a.m....................................................................................... Ogden Valley Branch

Pleasant Valley Branch

Wed, Jun 12, 10:30 a.m.....................................................................................................North Branch

Thu, Jun 13, 10:30 a.m........................................................................................................ Main Library

SOLVE THIS – MYSTERY ADVENTURES
Mon, Jun 24, 10:30 a.m...........................................................................................Southwest Branch

Tue, Jun 25, 10:30 a.m...................................................................................... Ogden Valley Branch
Pleasant Valley Branch

Wed, Jun 26, 10:30 a.m....................................................................................................North Branch

Thu, Jun 27, 10:30 a.m........................................................................................................ Main Library

DREAM IT UP – FANTASY ADVENTURES
Mon, Jul 8, 10:30 a.m...............................................................................................Southwest Branch
Tue, Jul 9, 10:30 a.m.......................................................................................... Ogden Valley Branch

Pleasant Valley Branch

Wed, Jul 10, 10:30 a.m......................................................................................................North Branch

Thu, Jul 11, 10:30 a.m........................................................................................................... Main Library

EXPLORE THE PAST – HISTORICAL ADVENTURES
Wed, Jul 17, 10:30 a.m.......................................................................................................North Branch
Mon, Jul 22, 10:30 a.m............................................................................................Southwest Branch

Tue, Jul 23, 10:30 a.m................................................................................Ogden Valley Branch
Pleasant Valley Branch

Thu, Jul 25, 10:30 a.m......................................................................................................... Main Library

SUMMER READING FINALE: QUEST COMPLETE
Mon, Jul 29, 10:30 a.m................................................................................... Southwest Branch

Tue, Jul 30, 10:30 a.m................................................................................Ogden Valley Branch
Pleasant Valley Branch

Wed, Jul 31, 10:30 a.m.............................................................................................North Branch

Thu, Aug 1, 10:30 a.m................................................................................................Main Library



Reading Log
Color a tree each 
day you read!

PRIZE PICKUP BEGINS JUNE 24

ADULT INITIAL 

Goal 2
Color a footprint

each day you read!

Goal 3
Color a camp fire 

each day you read!

Goal 4
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Color a tent each 
day you read!

Goal 1

PRIZE PICKUP BEGINS JULY 8

ADULT INITIAL 

PRIZE PICKUP BEGINS JULY 22

ADULT INITIAL 

PRIZE PICKUP BEGINS JUNE 10

ADULT INITIAL 


